4 BENZING Live/

Concurs Sterdyn
Latitudine 0°0"0'Ss
Distanta 648934 km
Cod columbofll 739994
Latitudine 47° 28" 43
Ceas Atomic 05.

Ceas Po;umbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:

0830723F
0830766F
2000571F
0830709F
0550230F
0830706F
0830760F
0830703M
0439471F
0473244M
0830734F
1001209M
0830767M
2000490F
0619291M
2000498F
2000597M

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 38206633

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

17574

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine
:26 GPS Ceas Atomic
:26 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:26 GPS +3h o
Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB048BD7 |07.06 16:44
| DAFDSD7E |07.06 17:47:
|DBOSEFE2 |07.06 18:51:
| DA330AB1 |07.06 19:03:
| DAFA6904 |07.06 19:30
| DA2BB230 |07.06 19:56
| DA330E88 |07.06 20:18
| DAD09854 |07.06 20:27
|DB048BD2 |07.06 21:05:
|DA060493 |07.06 21:19:
| DA330CA3 ]08.06 06:29
| DBOSEFFF |08.06 07:17
|DBOSBFO01C |]08.06 07:56
|DBOSEFF3 |08.06 08:20
| DA99ECE7 |]08.06 08:26
| DA330EOQOA |08.06 08:51
| DBOBEFEG |08.06 09:08:

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Comisia imbarcare

229913
AA900B75

Pag.:

09, 06,2025 12¢8

Sterdyn
0°o"0'w
07.06.2025 06:06:00
Tantoc Lica
26° 37" 11.4197' E
09.06.2025 15:28:34 LIVE
09.06.2025 15:28:34 +0
17
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

:51.6 |OK |01 |01le6 |

43.0 |OK |01 |011

45.1 |OK |01 |001

59.4 |OK |01 029 |

:39.1 |OK |01 ]006 |

:00.1 JOK |01 ]030

:58.0 |OK |01 |033

:57.1 |JOK |01 |022

14.8 |OK |01 |026 |

43.3 |OK |01 1008

:51.7 |OK |01 027

:07.9 |OK |01 |005

:11.8 |OK |01 ]023

:27.0 JOK |01 |015

:09.7 |OK |01 1024 |

:31.2 |OK |01 |003

:06.8 |OK |01 ]019 |
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